ie

s
(4

.6
86

.6
20

)
(2

.1
74

.4
04

)
(3

44
.6

56
)

(5
.2

33
.0

89
)

(1
.8

91
.6

25
)

(6
79

.2
70

)

7,
Sh

or
t-

te
rm

 L
ia

bi
lit

ie
s

(9
.1

40
.1

76
)

(3
.4

27
.8

09
)

(1
.2

88
.3

29
)

(7
.7

81
.7

05
)

(2
.7

92
.5

21
)

(1
.0

25
.8

26
)

8,
To

ta
l L

ia
bi

lit
ie

s
(9

.1
40

.1
76

)
(3

.4
27

.8
09

)
(1

.2
88

.3
29

)
(7

.7
81

.7
05

)
(2

.7
92

.5
21

)
(1

.0
25

.8
26

)

To
ta

l
5.

62
2.

19
6

4.
04

7.
83

6
(6

77
.5

85
)

14
.8

48
.9

69
5.

68
4.

66
2

1.
68

2.
30

2

99

İZOCAM TİCARET VE SANAYİ ANONİM ŞİRKETİ
Organize San. Bölgesi 3. Cadde No: 4 Yukarı Dudullu 34775 Ümraniye - İSTANBUL

NOTES TO THE FINANCIAL STATEMENTS AS AT AND FOR THE YEAR ENDED
31 DECEMBER 2012

Amounts expressed in Turkish Lira (“TL”) unless otherwise stated. Other currencies other than TL are expressed in full unless otherwise stated.

26 - NATURE AND LEVEL OF RISK ARISING FROM FINANCIAL INSTRUMENTS (Continued)

Currency Sensitivity Analysis
31 December 2012

USD: 1,7826 Profit/Loss

EURO: 2,3517 Appreciation of
foreign currency

Depreciation of
foreign currency

Assumption of devaluation/appreciation by 10% of USD against TL

1-Net USD asset/liability 721.567 (721.567)

2-USD risk averse portion (-) -- --

3-Net USD Effect (1+2) 721.567 (721.567)

Assumption of devaluation/appreciation by 10% of Euro against TL

4-Net Euro  asset/liability (159.348) 159.348

5-Euro risk averse portion (-) -- --

6- Net Euro Effect (4+5) (159.348) 159.348

Assumption of devaluation/appreciation by 10% of other currencies against TL

7-Other currency net asset/liability -- --

8-Other currency risk averse portion (-) -- --

9-Net other currency effect (7+8) -- --

Total(3+6+9) 562.219 (562.219)

Currency Sensitivity Analysis
31 December 2011

USD: 1,8889 Profit/Loss

EURO: 2,4438 Appreciation of
foreign currency

Depreciation of
foreign currency

Assumption of devaluation/appreciation by 10% of USD against TL

1-Net USD asset/liability 1.073.776 (1.073.776)

2-USD risk averse portion (-) -- --

3-Net USD Effect (1+2) 1.073.776 (1.073.776)

Assumption of devaluation/appreciation by 10% of Euro against TL

4-Net Euro  asset/liability 411.121 (411.121)

5-Euro risk averse portion (-) -- --

6- Net Euro Effect (4+5) 411.121 (411.121)

Assumption of devaluation/appreciation by 10% of other currencies against TL

7-Other currency net asset/liability -- --

8-Other currency risk averse portion (-) -- --

9-Net other currency effect (7+8) -- --

Total(3+6+9) 1.484.897 (1.484.897)

100

İZOCAM TİCARET VE SANAYİ ANONİM ŞİRKETİ
Organize San. Bölgesi 3. Cadde No: 4 Yukarı Dudullu 34775 Ümraniye - İSTANBUL

NOTES TO THE FINANCIAL STATEMENTS AS AT AND FOR THE YEAR ENDED
31 DECEMBER 2012

Amounts expressed in Turkish Lira (“TL”) unless otherwise stated. Other currencies other than TL are expressed in full unless otherwise stated.

26 - NATURE AND LEVEL OF RISK ARISING FROM FINANCIAL INSTRUMENTS (Continued)

For the periods ended 31 December 2012 and 31 December 2011, total import and export of the Company
comprised the following:

31 Aralık 2012 31 Aralık 2011

Total exports 58.908.369 52.647.528